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Over 50 years in cooperation with the health world, the scientific research, the environmental and quality control world

Forbici chirurgiche in inox rette, con punte smusse

Forbici chirurgiche in acciaio inox

Forbici rette con punte arrotondate

Disponibili in diverse misure

Codice
4015110

4015112
4015113
4015114

4015115

Descrizione

Forbici chirurgiche in inox rette, con punte

smusse

Forbici chirurgiche in inox rette, con punte

smusse

Forbici chirurgiche in inox rette, con punte

smusse

Forbici chirurgiche in inox rette, con punte

smusse

Forbici chirurgiche in inox rette, con punte

smusse

Lunghezza Totale mm
120

140
160
180

200
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