



Over 50 years in cooperation with the health world, the scientific research, the environmental and quality control world

## Straight steel surgical scissors, with blunt tips

Surgical scissors in stainless steel

Straight scissors with rounded tips

Available in different sizes



Code	Description	Total lenght mm
4015110	Straight steel surgical scissors, with blunt tips	120
4015112	Straight steel surgical scissors, with blunt tips	140
4015113	Straight steel surgical scissors, with blunt tips	160
4015114	Straight steel surgical scissors, with blunt tips	180
4015115	Straight steel surgical scissors, with blunt tips	200

1 / 1